EGERTON P.O. Box 536-20115

P.O. Box 536-20115 Egerton, Kenya



UNIVERSITY

Tel. (051) 2217932 Fax: (051) 2217881

FEES STRUCTURE FOR MASTERS PROGRAMMES FACULTY OF ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES

i. Registration 2,000.00 - ii. Tuition Fee 120,000.00 120,000.00 iii. Supervision Fee 15,000.00 15,000.00 iv. Examination (Written Thesis) 10,000.00 10,000.00 v. Identity Card 500.00 - vi. Caution Money 4,000.00 - vii. Medical Subscription 4,000.00 4,000.00 viii. Library Fee 5,000.00 5,000.00 ix. Material Development 6,000.00 4,000.00 xi. Student Union 400.00 400.00 xii. CUE charges 1,000.00 1,000.00 xiii. ICT charges 2,500.00 2,500.00 <i>Sub totals</i> 171,900.00 165,400.00			Year 1(Ksh.)	<u>Year 2 (Ksh.)</u>
ii.Tuition Fee $120,000.00$ $120,000.00$ iii.Supervision Fee $15,000.00$ $15,000.00$ iv.Examination (Written Thesis) $10,000.00$ $10,000.00$ v.Identity Card 500.00 -vi.Caution Money $4,000.00$ -vii.Medical Subscription $4,000.00$ 4,000.00viii.Library Fee $5,000.00$ $5,000.00$ ix.Material Development $6,000.00$ $6,000.00$ x.Activity $1,500.00$ $1,500.00$ xii.Student Union 400.00 400.00 xiii.CUE charges $1,000.00$ $2,500.00$ xiii.ICT charges $2,500.00$ $2,500.00$ Sub totals 171,900.00			2 000 00	
iii.Supervision Fee $15,000.00$ $15,000.00$ iv.Examination (Written Thesis) $10,000.00$ $10,000.00$ v.Identity Card 500.00 -vi.Caution Money $4,000.00$ -vii.Medical Subscription $4,000.00$ 4,000.00viii.Library Fee $5,000.00$ $5,000.00$ ix.Material Development $6,000.00$ $6,000.00$ x.Activity $1,500.00$ $1,500.00$ xii.Student Union 400.00 400.00 xiii.CUE charges $1,000.00$ $2,500.00$ xiii.ICT charges $2,500.00$ $2,500.00$ Sub totals		0		-
iv. Examination (Written Thesis) 10,000.00 10,000.00 v. Identity Card 500.00 - vi. Caution Money 4,000.00 - vii. Medical Subscription 4,000.00 4,000.00 viii. Library Fee 5,000.00 5,000.00 ix. Material Development 6,000.00 6,000.00 x. Activity 1,500.00 1,500.00 xi. Student Union 400.00 400.00 xii. CUE charges 1,000.00 2,500.00 xiii. ICT charges 2,500.00 2,500.00				
v. Identity Card 500.00 - vi. Caution Money 4,000.00 - vii. Medical Subscription 4,000.00 4,000.00 viii. Library Fee 5,000.00 5,000.00 ix. Material Development 6,000.00 6,000.00 x. Activity 1,500.00 1,500.00 xi. Student Union 400.00 400.00 xii. CUE charges 1,000.00 2,500.00 xiii. ICT charges 2,500.00 2,500.00	iii.	Supervision Fee	15,000.00	- 15,000.00
vi. Caution Money 4,000.00 - vii. Medical Subscription 4,000.00 4,000.00 viii. Library Fee 5,000.00 5,000.00 ix. Material Development 6,000.00 6,000.00 x. Activity 1,500.00 1,500.00 xi. Student Union 400.00 400.00 xii. CUE charges 1,000.00 1,000.00 xiii. ICT charges 2,500.00 2,500.00 <i>Sub totals</i> 171,900.00 165,400.00	iv.	Examination (Written Thesis)	10,000.00	10,000.00
vii. Medical Subscription 4,000.00 4,000.00 viii. Library Fee 5,000.00 5,000.00 ix. Material Development 6,000.00 6,000.00 x. Activity 1,500.00 1,500.00 xi. Student Union 400.00 400.00 xii. CUE charges 1,000.00 1,000.00 xiii. ICT charges 2,500.00 2,500.00 <i>Sub totals</i> 171,900.00 165,400.00	v.	Identity Card	500.00	-
viii. Library Fee 5,000.00 5,000.00 ix. Material Development 6,000.00 6,000.00 x. Activity 1,500.00 1,500.00 xi. Student Union 400.00 400.00 xii. CUE charges 1,000.00 1,000.00 xiii. ICT charges 2,500.00 2,500.00 <i>Sub totals</i> 171,900.00 165,400.00	vi.	Caution Money	4,000.00	-
ix. Material Development 6,000.00 6,000.00 x. Activity 1,500.00 1,500.00 xi. Student Union 400.00 400.00 xii. CUE charges 1,000.00 1,000.00 xiii. ICT charges 2,500.00 2,500.00 <i>Sub totals</i> 171,900.00 165,400.00	vii.	Medical Subscription	4,000.00	4,000.00
x. Activity 1,500.00 1,500.00 xi. Student Union 400.00 400.00 xii. CUE charges 1,000.00 1,000.00 xiii. ICT charges 2,500.00 2,500.00 Sub totals 171,900.00 165,400.00	viii.	Library Fee	5,000.00	5,000.00
x. Activity 1,500.00 1,500.00 xi. Student Union 400.00 400.00 xii. CUE charges 1,000.00 1,000.00 xiii. ICT charges 2,500.00 2,500.00 Sub totals 171,900.00 165,400.00	ix.	Material Development	6,000.00	6,000.00
xii. CUE charges 1,000.00 1,000.00 xiii. ICT charges 2,500.00 2,500.00 Sub totals 171,900.00 165,400.00	x.	÷	1,500.00	1,500.00
xiii. ICT charges 2,500.00 2,500.00 Sub totals 171,900.00 165,400.00	xi.	Student Union	400.00	400.00
Sub totals 171,900.00 165,400.00	xii.	CUE charges	1,000.00	1,000.00
Sub totals 171,900.00 165,400.00	xiii.	ICT charges	2,500.00	2,500.00
Other Expenses (Non University Expenses)		0	171,900.00	<u>165,400.00</u>
E - 1	•	E'aldara da/Camaratan	25 000 00	25 000 00
i. Fieldwork/Computer 25,000.00 35,000.00		-	,	
ii. Book Allowance/Stationery 10,000.00 20,000.00			10,000.00	
iii. Field Attachment - 15,000.00	iii.	Field Attachment	-	15,000.00
iv. Living Expenses <u>144,000.00</u> <u>144,000.00</u>	iv.	Living Expenses	144,000.00	144,000.00

Other charges:

i.		
ii.	Extended Supervision Surcharge	20,000 per year
iii.	Graduation costs (Gown & Transcript)	5,000 (at Graduation)
iv.	Alumni Fee	1,000 (at Graduation)
v.	Certificate Storage Charges	1,200 per year

NOTE: Rates for Non- East Africa students are 30% higher than the indicated ones.

Pay at any KCB Branch to: K.C.B. Egerton University Ac/No. 1101909374

'Transforming Lives Through Quality Education'